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PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 200413 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 4/30/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Commission Staff Comments regarding PSE's request for information for Distributed Energy Resources. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

David Nightingale, WUTC, david.nightingale@utc.wa.gov 

James Adcock, jimad@msn.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy (E012), jon.piliaris@pse.com 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov 

Don Marsh, Coalition of Eastside Neighborhoods for Sensible Energy (CENSE), donmarsh@cense.org 

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov 

Jane Lindley, janelindley@earthlink.net 
Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Jim Woodward, WUTC, jim.woodward@utc.wa.gov 

David Siddiqui, david.siddiqui@oracle.com 

Graham Horn, ghorn@enbala.com 
 

 

    

 


